Taux de change utilisé par le Lions en septembre 2020

Pays

Algeria
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Denmark
Ecuador

Fiji Islands
Finland
France
Germany
Guatemala
Iceland
India
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
MD 300 Taiwan
Mexico
Morocco
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Portugal
South Africa
Sri Lanka
Sweden
Tunisia
Turkey
United Kingdom
Venezuela

Devises

Algerian Dinars (DZD)
Australian Dollar (AUD)
Euro (EUR)

Bangladesh Taka (BDT)
Euro (EUR)

Brazilian Reals (BRL)
Canadian Dollar (CAD)
Chilean Peso (CLP)
Colombian Peso (COP)
Euro (EUR)

U.S. Dollar (USD)

Fiji Dollar (FJD)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Guatemala Quetzal (GTQ)
Iceland Krona (ISK)

India Rupee (INR)

Euro (EUR)

Israeli Shekel (ILS)

Euro (EUR)

Japanese Yen (JPY)
Korean Won (KRW)

Euro (EUR)

New Taiwan Dollar (TWD)
Mexican Peso (MXN)
Moroccan Dirham (MAD)
Nepal Rupees (NPR)
Euro (EUR)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
Nicaragua Cordoba (NIO)
Norwegian Krone (NOK)
Pakistan Rupee (PKR)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

Euro (EUR)

South African Rand (ZAR)
Sri Lanka Rupee (LKR)
Swedish Krona (SEK)
Tunisian Dinar (TND)
Turkish Lira (TRY)

British Pound (GBP)
Venezuela Bolivar (VES)

Taux de change

128.097333
1.364647
0.840926

84.767300
0.840926
5.521477
1.308587

779.722333

3,779.846667
0.840926
1.000000
2.116713
0.840926
0.840926
0.840926
7.701200

137.751667

73.495867
0.840926
3.364947
0.840926

105.967333

1,185.163333
0.840926

29.379833

21.953200
9.169623

118.147333
0.840926
1.490303

34.854567
8.802890

166.747667
1.000000
0.840926

16.827467

186.044667
8.660193
2.718240
7.351560
0.752051

84.280000



